
 

St Thérèse’s Feast Day 
Celebration 

Saturday, October 1st at 5 p.m. 
Sunday, October 2 at 10 a.m. & 12 p.m. 

Light refreshments served in the hall after these Masses 
 

Celebrate the life and spirit of St. Thérèse with Feast Day Mass, 
Blessing of the Roses, and Veneration of her Relics!   

 

 
                                                                  

MASS AND NOVENA SCHEDULE 
 
 

Wednesday Sept. 21, Mass at 7 p.m.  

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

Thursday, Sept. 22, Mass at 7 p.m.  

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 23, Mass at 7 p.m. 

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

 

Saturday, Sept. 24, 4:45 p.m.  

Sunday, Sept. 25, 9:45 a.m. 

(No Monday Novena) 

 

Tuesday, Sept. 27, Mass at 7 p.m.  

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

Wednesday, Sept. 28 Mass at 7 p.m.  

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

Thursday, Sept. 29, Mass at 7 p.m.  

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 

Friday, Sept. 30, Mass at 7 p.m. 

Novena, Exposition & Benediction starts at 7:25 p.m. 

Veneration of St. Thérèse relics from 7:55-8:25 p.m. 
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